Channel # _ Station Affiliate
2 CNN 24 HOUR NEWS
3 LOCAL LOCAL

CHANNEL
401 cozi
402 BEK 24/7
403 COMET
404 DECADES
405 MOVIES
406 GRIT
407 ESCAPE
408 LAFV-TV
409 Ha&a
410 BUZZER
5 FOX NEWS FOX
6 WEATHER
7 LOCAL DIGITAL
8 WDAZ/WDAY
9.1 LAKELAND HD
9.2 FNX
9.3 LAKELAND KIDS
9.4 CREATE

Channel #

9.5

9.6

10.1

10.2

11.1

11.2

11.3

12.1

12.2

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

Station Affiliate

LAKELAND PLUS

LAKELAND MN

KBRR1 HD
KBRR 2
KVLY NBC
FARGO, ND
KX4 CBS
METV
KCCW DT HD
KCCW DT2
USA MOVIES
TNT MOVIES
ATLANTA
TBS ATLANTA
GEORGIA
SPIKE SPIKE TV
AMC AMERICAN MOVIE
CHANNEL
™M TURNER CLASSIC
MOVIES
LIFETIME LIFETIME
TELEVISION FOR WOMEN
HALLMARK HALLMARK
SCI-FI SCIENCE FICTION
A&E ARTS &
ENTERTAINMENT
DISCOVERY DISCOVERY

HDTV BOX

Channel #

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

1701

1801

Station Affiliate
HISTORY THE HISTORY
CHANNEL
TLC THE LEARNING
CHANNEL
ANIMAL ANIMAL PLANET
NAT GEO NATIONAL
GEOGRAPHIC

TRAVEL TRAVEL CHANNEL

FOOD THE FOOD
CHANNEL
HGTV HOME & GARDEN
CHANNEL
ESPN 24 HOUR
SPORTS
ESPN 2

FSN FOX SPORTS NET

OUTDOOR OUTDOOR
CHANNEL

DISNEY DISNEY
CHANNEL

NICK NICKELODEON

ABC FAM
TVLAND TV LAND
VH1 VH1
MTV MUSIC
TELEVISION
CMT COUNTRY
MUSIC TV
COMEDY COMEDY
TELEVISION

HALLMARK MOVIES

HBO HOME BOX OFFICE

CINEMAX MOVIES




